CXG10
10 sq.mm Spring Clamp Earthing compact Terminal Blocks
<span>The Spring Clamp is operated by using a screw driver to
provide an access to the wire through an opening in the spring
clamp. The inserted wire gets clamped on to the current bar when
the screw driver is removed.</span>
TECHNICAL DATA
Housing Material Polyamide

Width (Thickness) 10            mm
APPROVALS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CXG10 10 sq.mm Earthing Spring Clamp Terminal
Block in Green-Yellow colour
50
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2
meter 50
CA103 EndClamp in Polyamide suitable
for Din 35/Din 35-15 rails 50
CA702